
ESIGN 
-

Solitude MSRP 

Decor: Haven 

Dealer: 1004 RV Country - Quartzsite VIN: 573FS4429TAA23245 Serial#: 23245 

2026 Solitude Fifth Wheel Model: ST3904BH-2026 BASE PRICE: 

Influence Residential Living Package 

-----Roller Shades 

-----Solid Step Quad Entry Steps 

- - ---Keyed-A-Like

-----Stealth A/C System 

Influence "Peace of Mind" Package 

Influence "Weather-Tek" Package 

Influence "Max-Built" Construction Package 

Electric Fireplace (Mandatory) 

12V Tank Heaters 

Upgraded H-Rated Tires w/ 17.5" Wheels 

2nd A/C 15K BTU 

16 Cu. Ft. 2 Door, 12V Refrigerator(+ Inverter Prep, 330W Solar Panel, 50 Amp Controller, Bluetooth Module and Two (2) Dock 
Ports) 

TekModo Composite Roof System 

OmniConnect - Gen 3 Starlink, Cellular and Wifi Internet Prep 
.

SafeRide RV Roadside Assistance 

RVIA Seal 

2nd Patio Awning 

Electric Auto Leveling System 

King Bed Upgrade 

3rd A/C 15K BTU w/Heat Pump 

Solar+ Package (One (1) Additional 330W Panel & 2000W Inverter) 

MorRyde 8K Independent Suspension 2.0 w/Disc Brakes - Tandem Axle 

Washington State Seal 

Winterization 

OPTIONS TOTAL 

SUBTOTAL 

GRAND TOTAL INC FREIGHT 

F.O.B. Manufacturing Facility 

***Dealer billed directly for freight*** 

I True and Certified Copy I 

$104,370.00 

$8,513.00 

$4,253.00 

$2,130.00 

$2,130.00 

$703.00 

$213.00 

$703.00 

$703.00 

$2,130.00 

$142.00 

$21.00 

$152.00 

$845.00 

$2,691.00 

$249.00 

$1,264.00 

$1,314.00 

$4,679.00 

$64.00 

$64.00 

$32,963.00 

$137,333.00 

*** 

46529

$142,328.00




