



**46529**

**Solitude**

**MSRP**

Decor: Haven

Dealer: 1004 RV Country - Quartzsite

VIN: 573FS4429TAA23245

Serial #: 23245

<b>2026 Solitude Fifth Wheel Model: ST3904BH-2026</b>	<b>BASE PRICE:</b>	<b>\$104,370.00</b>
Influence Residential Living Package		\$8,513.00
-----Roller Shades		
-----Solid Step Quad Entry Steps		
-----Keyed-A-Like		
-----Stealth A/C System		
Influence "Peace of Mind" Package		\$4,253.00
Influence "Weather-Tek" Package		\$2,130.00
Influence "Max-Built" Construction Package		\$2,130.00
Electric Fireplace (Mandatory)		\$703.00
12V Tank Heaters		\$213.00
Upgraded H-Rated Tires w/ 17.5" Wheels		\$703.00
2nd A/C 15K BTU		\$703.00
16 Cu. Ft. 2 Door, 12V Refrigerator (+ Inverter Prep, 330W Solar Panel, 50 Amp Controller, Bluetooth Module and Two (2) Dock Ports)		
TekModo Composite Roof System		\$2,130.00
OmniConnect - Gen 3 Starlink, Cellular and Wifi Internet Prep		\$142.00
SafeRide RV Roadside Assistance		\$21.00
RVIA Seal		\$152.00
2nd Patio Awning		\$845.00
Electric Auto Leveling System		\$2,691.00
King Bed Upgrade		\$249.00
3rd A/C 15K BTU w/Heat Pump		\$1,264.00
Solar + Package (One (1) Additional 330W Panel & 2000W Inverter)		\$1,314.00
MorRyde 8K Independent Suspension 2.0 w/Disc Brakes - Tandem Axle		\$4,679.00
Washington State Seal		\$64.00
Winterization		\$64.00
	<b>OPTIONS TOTAL</b>	<b>\$32,963.00</b>
	<b>SUBTOTAL</b>	<b>\$137,333.00</b>
	<b>GRAND TOTAL INC FREIGHT ***</b>	<b>\$142,328.00</b>

**\*\*\*Dealer billed directly for freight\*\*\***

F.O.B. Manufacturing Facility

**True and Certified Copy**